
Resultat Mästarträffen  Nat Fält Överum  2007 05 13.

Klass  C 3 1 Martin Selander Oxelösunds Pk 48 / 48 45 P Silver
2 Joachim Johansson Motala Pk 48 / 48 43 Silver
3 Matti Ranta Överums Pk 48 / 48 42 Silver
4 Max Johansson Saab Pk 48 / 48 42 Silver
5 Charlie Johansson Myresjö Psk 48 / 48 42 Silver
6 Jack Nyman Örebro Pssk 48 / 48 41 Silver
7 Lars Wistedt Bålsta Ss 47 / 47 55 Silver
8 Bo Ragnarsson Motala Pk 47 / 47 50 Silver
9 Per Hjellström Bålsta Ss 47 / 47 49 Silver

10 Jens Carlsson Örebro Pssk 47 / 47 46 Silver
11 Roger Björkman Bålsta Ss 47 / 47 43 Silver
12 Anders Thunholm Oxelösunds Pk 47 / 47 43 Silver
13 Per Klingberg Eksjö Polisen 47 / 47 39 Silver
14 Tyrone Åberg Ankarsrums Pskf 46 / 46 45 Brons
15 Mats Wirskog Överums Pk 46 / 46 42 Brons
16 Mats Egnell Motala Pk 46 / 46 40 Brons
17 Tony Borén Åby Sk 46 / 46 39 Brons
18 Peter Carlberg Norrköping Pk 46 / 46 36 Brons
19 Åke Jägerö Överums Pk 46 / 46 35 Brons
20 Magnus Rosberg Västerviks Pskf 46 / 46 31 Brons
21 Conny Svärd Eskilstuna Pk 45 / 45 49 Brons
22 Krister Lundgren Överums Pk 45 / 45 48 Brons
23 Jan Johansson Oxelösunds Pk 45 / 45 44 Brons
24 Gunnar Hansson Saab Pk 44 / 44 45
25 Nicklas Bergart Åby Sk 44 / 44 41
26 Robert Svensson Överums Pk 44 / 44 37
27 Torbjörn Nordell Saab Pk 44 / 44 37
28 Kjell Johansson Åtvidaberg Pk 44 / 44 34
29 Mathias Johansson Åtvidaberg Pk 44 / 44 32
30 Rickard Ramstedt Örebro Pssk 43 / 43 33
31 Dan Melin Strängnäs Pk 40 / 40 38
32 Stefan Friberg Åby Sk 39 / 39 32
33 Jonny Karlsson Ankarsrums Pskf 37 / 37 31
34 Jesper Zettergren Västerviks Pskf 36 / 36 23
35 Heintz Johansson Åby Sk 32 / 32 23

Klass  C 2 1 Tomas Adolfsson Överums Pk 46 / 46 43 Brons
2 Nils Asplund Oxelösunds Pk 46 / 46 41 Brons
3 Ingvar Morian Saab Pk 45 / 45 28 Brons
4 Johan Svensson Överums Pk 44 / 44 48
5 Christer Carlsson Ålems Skf 44 / 44 36
6 Erik Nord Oxelösunds Pk 44 / 44 32
7 Magnus Hult Döderhults Psk 42 / 42 38
8 Andreas Lindemark Åby Sk 42 / 42 30
9 Danny Nordfeldt Motala Pk 41 / 41 37

10 Åke Liljeblad Åby Sk 41 / 41 24
11 Hans Walldén Valdemarsviks Psk 40 / 40 31
12 Håkan Lundström Valdemarsviks Psk 37 / 37 25
13 Bengt Karlsson Överums Pk 35 / 35 24
14 Anders Lundgren Överums Pk 34 / 34 16

Klass C 1 1 Henrik Neuman Åby Sk 46 / 46 34 Brons
2 Romeo Lahdo Strängnäs Pk 44 / 44 41
3 Niklas Karlsson Norrköping Pk 43 / 43 37
4 Niklas Sjögren Högsby Pk 43 / 43 30
5 Carl Andersson Eksjö Polisen 41 / 41 30
6 Ronny Olander Döderhults Psk 41 / 41 29



7 Mikael Hertz Eksjö Polisen 40 / 40 35
8 Seppo Kaan Valdemarsviks Psk 38 / 38 26
9 John Prpic Åby Sk 36 / 36 41

10 Christian Ruwoldt Överums Pk 34 / 34 29
11 Andreas Forsberg Döderhults Psk 34 / 34 28
12 Lennart Eriksson Överums Pk 20 / 20 9

Klass  Dam  3 1 Annelie Wirskog Överums Pk 46 / 46 35 Brons
2 Maria Erngrund Döderhults Psk 45 / 45 50 Brons
3 Tina Oscarsson Strängnäs Pk 45 / 45 41 Brons
4 Annica Wester Oxelösunds Pk 45 / 45 36 Brons

Klass  Dam  2 1 Åsa Lindfors Eksjö Polisen 46 / 46 29 Brons
2 Britta Landstedt Åby Sk 43 / 43 33
3 Annie Svensson Överums Pk 41 / 41 28
4 Lotta Torstensson Döderhults Psk 38 / 38 33
5 Lotta Brav Össeby Pk 37 / 37 21
6 Eva Wallin Överums Pk 34 / 34 19

Klass  Dam  1 1 Sara Anderberg Mjölby Pk 29 / 29 9
2 Anita Anderberg Mjölby Pk 25 / 25 25
3 Josefine Liljeblad Åby Sk 19 / 19 13

Klass  Jun 1 Viktor Adolfsson Valdemarsviks Psk 45 / 45 43 Brons
2 Henrik Rosenkvist Döderhults Psk 45 / 45 36 Brons
3 Andreas Bergrath Åby Sk 44 / 44 27
4 Sebastian Eriksson Västerviks Pskf 43 / 43 26
5 Rasmus Pettersson Motala Pk 37 / 37 26
6 Maria Åkerö Västerviks Pskf 25 / 25 7
7 Martin Eriksson Överums Pk 24 / 24 9

Klass VY 1 Öje Malmqvist Norrköping Pk 46 / 46 41 Brons
2 Claes Johansson Saab Pk 45 / 45 47 Brons
3 Christer Landstedt Västerås Ps 45 / 45 46 Brons
4 Peter Gustavsson Åtvidaberg Pk 45 / 45 34 Brons
5 Willy Palm Stockholmspolisen 43 / 43 46
6 Arne Johansson Överums Pk 37 / 37 27
7 Lennart Westergren Överums Pk 37 / 37 20
8 Kjeld Nielsen Saab Pk 36 / 36 35
9 Anders Edvardsson Överums Pk 35 / 35 23

10 Bengt Carlson Ankarsrums Pskf 31 / 31 22
11 Anders Hammarman Överums Pk 25 / 25 23

Klass VÄ 1 Lasse Wikström Överums Pk 44 / 44 38
2 Bengt Karlsson Landskrona Pk 43 / 43 33
3 Carl-Arne Hultman Överums Pk 41 / 41 43
4 Rainer Wickström Åtvidaberg Pk 40 / 40 28
5 Rune Andersson Åby Sk 37 / 37 18
6 Frank Höglind Mjölby Pk 35 / 35 28
7 Sven-Axel Gustavsson Döderhults Psk 33 / 33 26

Klass A3 1 Lars Wistedt Bålsta Ss 48 / 33 49 Silver
2 Mikael Pettersson Norrköping Pk 47 / 33 47 Silver
3 Conny Svärd Eskilstuna Pk 47 / 33 46 Silver
4 Per Hjellström Bålsta Ss 47 / 32 49 Silver
5 Matti Ranta Överums Pk 47 / 32 46 Silver
6 Jens Carlsson Örebro Pssk 46 / 32 48 Brons
7 Torbjörn Nordell Saab Pk 46 / 32 42 Brons
8 Tina Oscarsson Strängnäs Pk 46 / 31 45 Brons
9 Rickard Ramstedt Örebro Pssk 46 / 31 38 Brons



10 Bo Ragnarsson Motala Pk 45 / 32 47 Brons
11 Roger Björkman Bålsta Ss 45 / 31 38 Brons
12 Anders Thunholm Oxelösunds Pk 45 / 30 43 Brons
13 Bengt Karlsson Landskrona Pk 44 / 33 34 Brons
14 Magnus Larsson Norrköping Pk 44 / 32 42 Brons
15 Martin Selander Oxelösunds Pk 44 / 31 49 Brons
16 Peter Carlberg Norrköping Pk 44 / 30 39 Brons
17 Dan Melin Strängnäs Pk 44 / 28 33 Brons
18 Claes Johansson Saab Pk 43 / 31 41
19 Kjell Johansson Åtvidaberg Pk 43 / 29 38
20 Tony Borén Åby Sk 43 / 28 33
21 Öje Malmqvist Norrköping Pk 42 / 33 37
22 Mats Egnell Motala Pk 42 / 32 32
23 Carl Anderberg Mjölby Pk 41 / 29 35
24 Nicklas Bergrath Åby Sk 40 / 30 37
25 Peter Gustavsson Åtvidaberg Pk 40 / 28 40
26 Jack Nyman Örebro Pssk 40 / 28 37
27 Magnus Rosberg Västerviks Pskf 36 / 27 27
28 Jan Johansson Oxelösunds Pk 35 / 26 26
29 Willy Palm Stockholmspolisen 35 / 25 34
30 Heintz Johansson Åby Sk 35 / 24 23
31 Jonas Wiberg Strängnäs Pk 34 / 27 28
32 Rainer Wickström Åtvidaberg Pk 32 / 24 34
33 Mathias Johansson Åtvidaberg Pk 27 / 21 25

Klass A2 1 Nils Asplund Oxelösunds Pk 43 / 32 35
2 Erik Nord Oxelösunds Pk 42 / 30 33
3 Lars Törngren Valdemarsviks Psk 41 / 31 39
4 Andreas Lindemark Åby Sk 41 / 28 32
5 Hans Walldén Valdemarsviks Psk 34 / 25 33
6 Håkan Lundström Valdemarsviks Psk 34 / 25 32

Klass A1 1 John Prpic Åby Sk 30 / 22 20
2 Anita Anderberg Mjölby Pk 30 / 20 23
3 Henrik Neuman Åby Sk 26 / 21 17
4 Andreas Forsberg Döderhults Psk 23 / 17 10

Klass B3 1 Per Hjellström Bålsta Ss 48 / 33 53 Silver
2 Joachim Johansson Motala Pk 47 / 31 43 Brons
3 Gunnar Hansson Saab Pk 46 / 32 45 Brons
4 Rickard Ramstedt Örebro Pssk 45 / 32 38 Brons
5 Mats Egnell Motala Pk 44 / 29 31
6 Heintz Johansson Åby Sk 43 / 30 40
7 Tony Borén Åby Sk 43 / 26 36
8 Annica Wester Oxelösunds Pk 41 / 31 33
9 Jonny Karlsson Ankarsrums Pskf 40 / 26 25

10 Kjeld Nielsen Saab Pk 37 / 25 31
11 Stefan Friberg Åby Sk 30 / 23 27

Klass B2 1 Christer Landstedt Västerås Ps 42 / 29 39
2 Britta Landstedt Åby Sk 39 / 29 32

Klass B1 1 Romeo Lahdo Strängnäs Pk 42 / 29 40

Klass R3 1 Jens Carlsson Örebro Pssk 48 / 33 49 Silver
2 Lars Wistedt Bålsta Ss 47 / 33 46 Silver
3 Roger Björkman Bålsta Ss 47 / 33 43 Silver
4 Jonas Wiberg Strängnäs Pk 47 / 32 44 Silver
5 Magnus Larsson Norrköping Pk 46 / 32 33 Brons
6 Conny Svärd Eskilstuna Pk 46 / 31 41 Brons



7 Åke Jägerö Överums Pk 45 / 33 43 Brons
8 Bo Ragnarsson Motala Pk 45 / 32 51 Brons
9 Robert Svensson Överums Pk 44 / 31 40

10 Martin Selander Oxelösunds Pk 44 / 31 34
11 Tyrone Åberg Ankarsrums Pskf 41 / 30 43
12 Bengt Karlsson Landskrona Pk 39 / 28 34
13 Magnus Rosberg Västerviks Pskf 38 / 29 27
14 Stefan Friberg Åby Sk 38 / 28 28
15 Carl Anderberg Mjölby Pk 31 / 25 26
16 Jonny Karlsson Ankarsrums Pskf 21 / 16 9

Klass R2 1 Christer Carlsson Ålems Skf 41 / 29 26
2 Åke Liljeblad Åby Sk 40 / 28 31
3 Ingvar Morian Saab Pk 35 / 26 29
4 Danny Nordfeldt Motala Pk 31 / 22 32
5 Andreas Lindemark Åby Sk 26 / 19 18

Klass R1 1 Ronny Olander Döderhults Psk 36 / 24 35
2 Henrik Neuman Åby Sk 33 / 25 30
3 Sara Anderberg Mjölby Pk 26 / 23 21

Lag C 1 Bålsta Ss 141 / 141
2 Motala Pk 141 / 141
3 Överums Pk 139 / 139
4 Saab Pk 136 / 136
5 Åtvidaberg Pk 129 / 129

Lag ABR 1 Bålsta Ss 142 / 99
2 Överums Pk 136 / 96
3 Motala Pk 136 / 92
4 Åtvidaberg Pk 115 / 81

Mästarträffen 1 Jack Nyman Örebro PSSK 48 / 48 41 Särskj
2 Mikael Pettersson Norrköping Pk 48 / 48 47 Särskj

Herrar 3 Joachim Johansson Motala Pk 48 / 48 43 Särskj
4 Matti Ranta Överums Pk 48 / 48 42 Särskj
4 Max Johansson Saab Pk 48 / 48 42 Särskj
4 Charlie Johansson Myresjö Psk 48 / 48 42 Särskj
7 Lars Wistedt Bålsta Ss 47 / 47 55
8 Bo Ragnarsson Motala Pk 47 / 47 50
9 Per Hjellström Bålsta Ss 47 / 47 49

10 Mats Granström Högsby Pk 47 / 47 48
11 Sören Josefsson Högsby Pk 47 / 47 47
12 Jens Carlsson Örebro Pssk 47 / 47 46
13 Roger Björkman Bålsta Ss 47 / 47 43
14 Anders Thunholm Oxelösunds Pk 47 / 47 43
15 Jonas Wiberg Strängnäs Pk 47 / 47 40
16 Per Klingberg Eksjö Polisen 47 / 47 39
17 Mats Wirskog Överums Pk 46 / 46 42
18 Mats Egnell Motala Pk 46 / 46 40
19 Åke Jägerö Överums Pk 46 / 46 35
20 Conny Svärd Eskilstuna Pk 45 / 45 49
21 Krister Lundgren Överums Pk 45 / 45 48
22 Lasse Wikström Överums Pk 44 / 44 38
23 Robert Svensson Överums Pk 44 / 44 37
24 Willy Palm Stockholmspol. 43 / 43 46
25 Rickard Ramstedt Örebro Pssk 43 / 43 33
26 Bengt Karlsson Landskrona Pk 43 / 43 33
27 Carl-Arne Hultman Överums Pk 41 / 41 43
28 Anders Lundgren Överums Pk 34 / 34 16



Mästarträffen 1 Annelie Wirskog Överums Pk 46 / 46 35 Särskj
2 Åsa Lindfors Eksjö Polisen 46 / 46 29 Särskj

Damer 3 Tina Oscarsson Strängnäs Pk 45 / 45 50
4 Annica Wester Oxelösunds Pk 45 / 45 41
5 Maria Erngrund Döderhults Psk 45 / 45 36
6 Lotta Brav Österby PK 37 / 37 21
7 Eva Wallin Överums Pk 34 / 34 19

Överums Pistolklubb
Tävlingssektion


